
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199912030004
90651

12/03/1999
04:12:46

WATERFORD
LLC

LIMITED L CO WATERFORD
LLC

200103260001
08641

03/26/2001
08:45:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199912130005
01981

200104050001
28191

04/05/2001
03:14:19

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER'
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200011210004
02151

200104060001
28261

04/06/2001
07:14:10

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200008040002
63641

200106220002
58601

06/22/2001
01:32:27

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
COVE
SECTOR ONE

200109040003
79161

09/04/2001
11:14:17

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200104100001
35801

200303190001
65760

03/19/2003
10:59:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200008040002
63641

199912030004
90651

12/03/1999
04:12:46

WATERFORD
LLC

LIMITED L CO WATERFORD
LLC

200008040002
63641

08/04/2000
08:35:32

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

199912130005
01981

200201040000
08461

01/04/2002
01:43:09

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200104100001
35791

200205090002
18410

05/09/2002
09:59:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200008040002
63641

201804190001
31820

04/19/2018
12:09:39

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20021213000
623610

201805160001
69050

05/16/2018
01:23:04

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20080403000
136630

201806280002
31180

06/28/2018
11:19:48

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20080403000
136640

200404160001
98980

04/16/2004
12:25:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200303190001
65760

200509120004
70830

09/12/2005
12:29:26

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200508220004
29650

200511030005
73010

11/03/2005
02:43:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK FKA

200104250001
61451

200511030005
73000

11/03/2005
02:43:14

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200501200000
30910



200608240004
15190

08/24/2006
11:51:14

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200008040002
63641

200609120004
50920

09/12/2006
12:31:03

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200508220004
29650

201411030003
44870

11/03/2014
08:13:40

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REAMER
MITZI L

Instr
#:20110429000
130080

201804190001
31590

04/19/2018
11:24:52

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20021028000
530670

201804270001
43620

04/27/2018
03:01:16

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20080403000
136620

200305120002
95730

05/12/2003
03:11:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200008040002
63641

200403230001
47810

03/23/2004
12:16:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200008040002
63641

200509120004
70840

09/12/2005
12:29:27

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200508220004
29640

200609120004
50930

09/12/2006
12:31:04

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200508220004
29640

200701180000
28500

01/18/2007
02:39:15

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MEDLEY,
CYNTHIA
TOOD

200510270005
60780

200007210002
46451

07/21/2000
02:16:05

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantee LIEN GRANGER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NE
SE  SEE
INSTRUMENT

200011210004
02151

11/21/2000
09:24:38

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
VILLAGE
SECTOR ONE

27 100 Book:27
Pg:100
Desc:WATERF
ORD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1


