Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199912030004 90651	12/03/1999 04:12:46	WATERFORD LLC		LIMITED L CO	WATERFORD LLC						
200103260001 08641	03/26/2001 08:45:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199912130005 01981	
200104050001 28191	04/05/2001 03:14:19	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER' S ASSOCIATION INC					200011210004 02151	
200104060001 28261	04/06/2001 07:14:10	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200008040002 63641	
200106220002 58601	06/22/2001 01:32:27	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD COVE SECTOR ONE						
200109040003 19161	09/04/2001 11:14:17	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200104100001 35801	
200303190001 65760	03/19/2003 10:59:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200008040002 63641	
99912030004 0651	12/03/1999 04:12:46	WATERFORD LLC		LIMITED L CO	WATERFORD LLC						
200008040002 53641	08/04/2000 08:35:32	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM					199912130005 01981	
200201040000 08461	01/04/2002 01:43:09	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200104100001 35791	
200205090002 8410	05/09/2002 09:59:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200008040002 63641	
201804190001 1820	04/19/2018 12:09:39	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK					Instr #:20021213000 623610	
01805160001 9050	05/16/2018 01:23:04	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK					Instr #:20080403000 136630	
201806280002 31180	06/28/2018 11:19:48	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK					Instr #:20080403000 136640	
00404160001 8980	04/16/2004 12:25:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200303190001 65760	
00509120004 0830	09/12/2005 12:29:26	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200508220004 29650	
00511030005 3010	11/03/2005 02:43:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK FKA					200104250001 61451	
200511030005 73000	11/03/2005 02:43:14	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200501200000 30910	

200608240004 15190	08/24/2006 11:51:14	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200008040002 63641	
200609120004 50920	09/12/2006 12:31:03	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200508220004 29650	
201411030003 44870	11/03/2014 08:13:40	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REAMER MITZI L				Instr #:20110429000 130080	
201804190001 31590	04/19/2018 11:24:52	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK				Instr #:20021028000 530670	
201804270001 43620	04/27/2018 03:01:16	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK				Instr #:20080403000 136620	
200305120002 95730	05/12/2003 03:11:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				200008040002 63641	
200403230001 47810	03/23/2004 12:16:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				200008040002 63641	
200509120004 70840	09/12/2005 12:29:27	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200508220004 29640	
200609120004 50930	09/12/2006 12:31:04	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200508220004 29640	
200701180000 28500	01/18/2007 02:39:15	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	MEDLEY, CYNTHIA TOOD				200510270005 60780	
200007210002 46451	07/21/2000 02:16:05	WATERFORD LLC	Grantee	LIEN	GRANGER CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:AND NE SE SEE INSTRUMENT
200011210004 02151	11/21/2000 09:24:38	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE SECTOR ONE		27	100		Book:27 Pg:100 Desc:WATERF ORD VILLAGE SECTOR 1